Private Fee List for Uninsured Services

These fees reflect current 2014 rates set by the Doctors of BC Association (formerly known as the BC Medical
Association) and the Society of General Practitioners of British Columbia.

Form Fees:

Sick notes

Prescription renewal by phone or fax
Forms for El, Parking, & Handydart
Forms for time loss from work/school
Drug Benefit form for 3rd party insurer
Income tax disability forms

Insurance company forms including
review of records (disability, travel, time off)

Physicals

Fitness exam for school, camp/sports
Including certificate

Occupational Fitness Examination
General Insurance Examination
Driver's Medical Exam & Report
Travel Medicine advice

Injections

Flu Vaccine

Pneumonia Vaccine
Vitamin B12

Gravol / Benadryl
Cortisone

TB skin test

Whooping cough vaccine
Hep B vaccine

Hep A

$40 - Clinic Change (as per Doctors of BC guidelines)
$30

$40

$40

S70

$140 - 5184

$140 - $ 190

$75

$65 - $160
$80 - $195
$200
$65

$30

$30 (if <65)

$30

S30

$35

$45

$45

$40/dose (3 doses)
$65/dose (2 doses)

Procedures (including tray fee of $40)

Milium extraction
Liquid nitrogen
Mole excision

Other

Missed appointment
Transfer of records-basic

$40 for one, $75 for multiple
$75 for first lesion, $25 per subsequent lesion if > 1 lesion
$150 - $350 depending on sutures/location

$40/visit, $50/pap, $80/physical (as per MSP fees)
$45



