Private Fee List for Uninsured Services

These fees reflect current 2014 rates set by the Doctors of BC Association (formerly known as the BC Medical Association) and the Society of General Practitioners of British Columbia.

Form Fees:

Sick notes	\$40 - Clinic Change (as per Doctors of BC guidelines)
Prescription renewal by phone or fax	\$30
Forms for EI, Parking, & Handydart	\$40
Forms for time loss from work/school	\$40
Drug Benefit form for 3rd party insurer	\$70
Income tax disability forms	\$140 - \$184

\$140 - \$ 190

review of records (disability, travel, time off)

Insurance company forms including

Physicals

Fitness exam for school, camp/sports	\$75
Including certificate	
Occupational Fitness Examination	\$65 - \$160
General Insurance Examination	\$80 - \$195
Driver's Medical Exam & Report	\$200
Travel Medicine advice	\$65

Injections

Flu Vaccine	\$30
Pneumonia Vaccine	\$30 (if <65)
Vitamin B12	\$30
Gravol / Benadryl	\$30
Cortisone	\$35
TB skin test	\$45
Whooping cough vaccine	\$45
Hep B vaccine	\$40/dose (3 doses)
Нер А	\$65/dose (2 doses)

Procedures (including tray fee of \$40)

Milium extraction \$40 for one, \$75 for multiple

Liquid nitrogen \$75 for first lesion, \$25 per subsequent lesion if > 1 lesion

Mole excision \$150 - \$350 depending on sutures/location

Other

Missed appointment \$40/visit, \$50/pap, \$80/physical (as per MSP fees)

Transfer of records-basic \$45